
Western Hunt Pony Club – School Show Jumping Sunday 17th November 2024 
 

 

Please send BACs payment WHPC A/C No: 22367760  Sort code:30-13-88 

Entries close: Midday on Monday 11th November 2024 

 

 

 

 
 

Open Team Entry Form 

School: 

Team name: 

Chef d'équipe         

                                                

Email address: 

Contact telephone no for outside school hours: 

 Name Horse Height  
 
(please circle 
height student 
wants to jump) 

Photographic  

Permission 
(please tick if they 

have permission) 

Contact details  
(email address + phone 

if possible) 

1 

 

  80/85cm 

95/100cm 

  

2 

 

  80/85cm 

95/100cm 

  

3 

 

  80/85cm 

95/100cm 

  

4 

 

  80/85cm 

95/100cm 

  

 Fee: £50 per team 

 

Novice Team Entry Form 

School: 

Team name:  

Chef d'équipe         

                                                

Email address: 

Contact telephone no for outside school hours: 

 

 Name Horse Height  
 
(please circle 
height student 
wants to jump) 

Photographic  

Permission 
(please tick if 
they have 
permission) 

Contact 
details  
(email address + 

phone if possible) 

1 

 

  60/65cm 

70/75cm 

  

2 

 

  60/65cm 

70/75cm 

  

3 

 

  60/65cm 

70/75cm 

  

4 

 

  60/65cm 

70/75cm 

  

Fee: £50 per team 


